Date

16 August 2014

Venue Minley Manor

Posn Name

20K Run
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David Branfoot
Thomas Blanc
Rory Spicer
Michael Donnelly
Paul Le Maitre
John Stork
Andrew Appleton
Marcus O'flaherty
Neil Price

Mike Hirst
Samuel Mealing
Neil Cardinal
Gareth Baker
Musa Adamu
James Thackeray
Lee Bodell

Kevin Ellerington
Alison Gordon
Nick Gunnell
James Ferguson
Kevin Massey
Darryl Mills
Darren Carins
Chris Trott

Jason Chapman
James Wroe
Melvyn Dolman
Daniel Hubball
Olivia Ommanney

Andrew Barber

Bib

Time
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Team

75 Runners on Course

517
514
591
587
553
569
505
562
564
541
558
521
507
501
573
515
534
589
537
590
556
560
522
575
524
584
532
241
563
509
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34
22
14
31
43
09
00
01
58
10
57
03
00
49
06
37
32
41
43
14
29
13
44
46
25
06
30
34
41
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Harrow A
Wild Forest Gym
Brutal

Brutal

Brutal
Brutal

Team Brutal

Team Brutal

Team Brutal

North Downs Canic

www.emit-uk.com

Cat

20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Vet Men
20K Vet Men
20K Vet Men
20K Men

20K Vet Men
Canicross 20K
20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Vet Wome
20K Men

20K Men

20K Vet Men
20K Men

20K Men

20K Men

20K Vet Men
20K Men

20K Vet Men
20K Men
Canicross 20K

20K Vet Men

Cat. Posn
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Date

16 August 2014

Venue Minley Manor

Posn Name

31
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38
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40
41
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45
46
47
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Laurence Townley
Mike Hawker
David Bennett
John Gorton
William Johnson
Christopher Allen
Kushal Agarwal
Toby Hyde

Tony Kingham
Rodrigo Dias Bueno
Jon Richardson
Stuart Hyslop
John Ball

Dan Mallett
Melissa Barrett
Stephen Herridge
Terry Clark
Steve Mill

Tami Aziz

Adam Wheeler
Paul Hart

Sophie Crathern
Darren Duery
Geoff Symons
Ben Alexander
Robert Gray
Richard Jones
Stephen Burd
Martin Reilly
Leandra Hughes

Gavin Storey

Bib

574
585
511
535
548
504
502
545
552
531
567
546
508
554
510
540
525
559
506
578
539
527
533
571
503
536
549
520
565
544
586

Time

2:01:44
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04
51
52
06
15
20
33
42
54
59
03
12
56
58
07
17
38
04
11
10
03
15
34
50
53
49
24
09
34
41
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Team

Brutal

Military Fitness 4u

Zoom Runners

Zoom Runners

Canicross Sussex

Brutal

www.emit-uk.com
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Cat

20K Vet Men
20K Men
20K Men
20K Men
20K Men
20K Men
20K Men
20K Vet Men
20K Vet Men
20K Men
20K Vet Men
20K Men
20K Vet Men
20K Men
20K Women
20K Vet Men
Canicross 20K
20K Vet Men
20K Men
20K Vet Men
20K Men
20K Women
20K Vet Men
Canicross 20K
20K Men
20K Vet Men
20K Vet Men
Canicross 20K
20K Vet Men
20K Women
20K Vet Men

Cat. Posn
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Date

16 August 2014

Venue Minley Manor

Posn Name

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Natalie Richards
Andy Mcmillan
Alasdair Nuttall
Lina Johnson
Becky Boyes
Neil Crawford
Paul Wennekes
Stephen Wroe
Leila Rose
James Daneri
Jessica Guy
Thomas Fraser
Claudia Innes

Gareth Sutton

Bib

566
557
561
588
516
528
577
583
568
530
538
592
547
570

Time

2:31:41
:34:15
:34:59
:36:08
:36:53
:39:40
:40:03
141:24
:43:40
:44:04
:57:14

:57:16
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Team Cat Cat. Posn
- 20K Women 4
Maccas Mayhem 20K Vet Men 22
- 20K Vet Men 23
Brutal 20K Women 5
- 20K Women
- 20K Vet Men 24
- 20K Men 32
Team Brutal 20K Vet Men 25

- 20K Vet Wome 2

- 20K Men 33
- 20K Women 7
Brutal 20K Men 34
- 20K Women 8
- 20K Men DNF
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